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Trophée Dinard Golf | Ligue de Bretagne de Golf

Noms Prénoms

FERCHAUD Hermes
JOYAU Pierre
BOULET Théo
BEAUVY Paul
D'HARCOURT Marin
POCHAT Pierre-Olivier
BERTRAND Carl
POLETTI Clément
LE BERRE Thomas
BOCQUET Alexandre
PIEDELIEVRE Paul
AZOULAY Eliott
GODFREY Félix
SALISBURY Lancelot
MUGNIER Maxence
BINAGHI Luca
MARTIN Xavier
GUICHARD Clément
LEGROS Maxime
RENARD Antoine
VINCENT Fabien
ECHELARD Mathieu
DECORDE Alexandre
SCHINERT Sam
DUCLER Yvan
CATTEAU Clément
DUCLOS Balthazar
IDEE Théo

LE BOT Raphaél
EYQUEM Nicolas
POUGUET Antoine
BOCLAUD Pierre
CHARPENTIER Hugo
LEGENDRE Nathan
LEDOUBLE Hugo
AMAT Bastien
BLANCHET Sébastien
JOFFRAY Victor

LE BRUN Nicolas
HAREL Raphaél
HERZOG Mathias
LHOSTE Martin
ARCHER Hugo
CHARLES Emile
QUEINNEC Victor

Clubs
BORDELAIS
LE MANS
CHANTILLY
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
SAINT CLOUD
TERRE BLANCHE
TERRE BLANCHE
0OZOIR
CHANTILLY
CHANTILLY
SAINT CLOUD
BUSSY
CHANTILLY
BONDUES
SAINT CLOUD
BUSSY
STADE FRANCAIS
DIEPPE
DINARD
ILE DE FRANCE
GRANVILLE
BIARRITZ
BORDEAUX LAC
GRANGE/ORMES
LA RAMEE
BONDUES
SAINT CLOUD
AMIENS
RCF LA BOULIE
LE MANS
ST NOM
DINARD
ST NOM
COUTAINVILLE
PARIS INT. G.C.
BONDUES
SAINT CLOUD
CAEN
FRESLONNIERE
DINARD
SAINT CLOUD
GRANVILLE
CICE BLOSSAC
DEAUVILLE ST GA
CHIBERTA

T1
63
70
68
70
71
69
66
69
71
71
69
70
70
73
67
73
73
68
69
71
74
75
76
76
72
76
77
74
74
77
76
76
77
74
74
76
80
77
77
78
80
76
77
77
78

T2 par+/-

69
64
68
66
65
67
71
68
66
67
70
69
70
67
74
68
68
74
74
72
69
68
67
67
73
69
68
72
72
69
71
71
70
74
74
73
69
73
73
72
70
75
74
74
74
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Tot
132
134
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
139
139
140
140
141
141
141
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
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45
45
45
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
56
56
56
59
59
61
61
61
61
61
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
72
72
75
76
77
78
79
80

Noms Prénoms

TEXIER Julien

GRUNY MONTRENAUD Virgile

NATIVEL Michael
MONGALVY Hugo
TOUPIN Luc

PETRON Kévin
RENOUARD Henri
STEYDLE Thomas
GABAY Paul
RONCORONI Sacha
DANIELSSON Matthias
DE LA GATINAIS Maél
LUCK Victor
LAMBERT Marc
VANIER Simon
POUPAERT Lucas
TOUCHARD Baptiste
HEURTEBIZE Andréas
LE BRUN Alexandre
CORDIER Paul
MOLLER Antoine
MICHAUX Arthur
LUNA Valentin
ANDRE Oihan

TA LAFFONT Maxence
ZARLENGA Franck
ROUSSEAU Pierre
LOUVET Benoit
DELANOUE Victor
BONCORPS Zachary
LEMEE Antoine
ROMAIN Paul
LAPLANE Clément

LE JEUNE Anis

PASQUET DU FAY Laurent

Clubs
STADE FRANCAIS
MONT GRIFFON
ST GERMAIN
SAINT CLOUD
ST SAMSON
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
DINARD
CHANTILLY
DINARD
REIMS
ST GERMAIN
RENNES ST JACQUES
CHANTILLY
ST GERMAIN
LE HAVRE
DINARD
ST SAMSON
MONT GRIFFON
FRESLONNIERES
PALMOLA
VAL QUEVEN
DOMONT
LEGOLFNATIONAL
HOSSEGOR
MARIVAUX
VAUGOUARD
FONTAINEBLEAU
VIRE LA DATHEE
FRESLONNIERE
METZ CHERISEY
ILE D'OR
RENNES ST JACQUES
CORNOUAILLE
UP N GOLF
CICE BLOSSAC

T1
79
79
80
77
77
78
79
81
83
85
78
80
82
82
83
79
79
81
82
86
79
80
82
85
78
80
82
84
87
85
88
91
95
90
82

T2 par+/-

73
73
72
76
76
75
74
72
70
68
76
74
72
73
72
77
77
75
74
70
78
77
75
72
80
78
77
75
72
77
75
77
76
82

999 945

16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
23
23
23
26
27
32
35
36

Tot
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
159
159
162
163
168
171
172
1081



